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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Junior

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   C

MATCH   43

201611043-14-1/2

CSKA

07/07/2016  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

KOHORST Madita

INGENPASS Annika

BERGER Amelie

GRIJSEELS Alina

PICHLMEIER K.

BURGERT Alicia

RUTHENBECK R.

REIMER Nele

WIEDER Lisa

BOK Aylin

ADAMS Pia

FEHR Vanessa

STOLLE Alicia

BEHREND Jenny

SCHNEIDER Lynn

PRIOR Paula

KOHORST Madita
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
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%
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00:45:49

00:00:00

00:42:57

00:31:53

00:08:35

00:51:45

00:11:44
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00:06:46

00:30:26
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00:43:16

00:42:33

00:03:20

00:16:20

01:00:00
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Junior

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   C

MATCH   43

201611043-14-2/2

CSKA

07/07/2016  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DOMINICI Camila

URBAN Rosario

PIPPO Camila

CASASOLA Micaela

LACAZETTE Lila

BONAZZOLA Camila

MAZZA Martina

SANS Macarena

CHIAUZZI Sofia

GAVILAN Giuliana

MORENO Daniela

BERNABEI Nicole

SORIANO Sol

ROMERO Jessica

CARLETTI Maira

SANABRIA Gisela

DOMINICI Camila

SORIANO Sol

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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(COURT PLAYER)

2

6

2

3

4

6

8

1

1

2

5

1

2

1

5 20

6

11

4

5

1

2

 10.0%

100.0%

 18.2%

 75.0%

 80.0%

0.0%

0.0%

(GOALKEEPER)
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00:21:25
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   4 MATCH   43 201611043-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 KOHORST Madita 2 INGENPASS Annika 3 BERGER Amelie 4 GRIJSEELS Alina 5 PICHLMEIER K. 6 BURGERT Alicia 7 RUTHENBECK R. 8 REIMER Nele 

10 WIEDER Lisa 11 BOK Aylin 13 ADAMS Pia 16 FEHR Vanessa 18 STOLLE Alicia 20 BEHREND Jenny 22 SCHNEIDER Lynn 25 PRIOR Paula 

ARGENTINA

 1 DOMINICI Camila  2 URBAN Rosario  4 PIPPO Camila  5 CASASOLA Micaela  7 LACAZETTE Lila  8 BONAZZOLA Camila  9 MAZZA Martina  10 SANS Macarena

 11 CHIAUZZI Sofia  13 GAVILAN Giuliana  14 MORENO Daniela  15 BERNABEI Nicole  16 SORIANO Sol  17 ROMERO Jessica  20 CARLETTI Maira  21 SANABRIA Gisela
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